<<PROMENEURS>> SAMEDI 16 AOUT ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>
14 H 30 partiels kms 7H30 ou 14 H partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE 0 0
LA CHAUVINIERE SANTENAY 9,0 9,0
BONIN 6 DAME MARIE 7.0 16,0
D131 AUTRECHE 4,0 20,0
SEILLAC 8 NEUILLE LE LIERRE 7.0 27,0
LA MOSSUERE VILLEDOMER 5,0 32,0
VILLIERS AUZOUER-EN-TOURAINE 7,0 39,0
ONZAIN 14 MORAND 3,0 42,0
LE PLESSIS ST-NICOLAS-DES-MOTETS 3,0 45,0
SEILLAC 20 ST-CYR-DU-GAULT 4,0 49,0
MAISONS NEUVES 24 GOMBERGEAN 6,0 55,0
TOUCHE MOREAU PRAY 4,0 59,0
ORCHAISE 32 LANDES 6,0 65,0
ST LUBIN 7,0 72,0
ORCHAISE 5,0 77,0




